Pricelist

Mineral Springs Poultry, 25500 Yamhill River Road, Willamina, OR 97396, 503-876-8231
USDA Exempt Approved in Oregon
Mineral Springs Poultry & Processing

Prices are subject to change without notice
WWW.MINERALSPRINGSPOULTRY.COM

Appointments by phone

A $55.00 Fee for Late Arrivals After 15 Minutes

Picked Clean

Fryer
(White Cornish)

Hen & Rooster

Hen & Rooster
(Old Birds & Layers)

Duck
Goose

Turkey

Quail
Chukkar, Squab

Guinea
Pheasant

Rabbits

Deboning / Bonless
Cut into Strip / Stir Fry / Kabobs

1 Tub of ice
%, Tub of ice
Weigh & Tag

Giblets inside bird
(Excludes Turkeys)

Piece Out Fee

Butterfly Chickens (added to cut fee)
Extra bags & Tray

Heavy Duty garbage bag

Bird Skinned w/ skin in
excellent condition

Cleaning Feet

Cleaning Giblets for All Birds
(Excluding Turkeys)

Giblets Not Cleaned / Feet Not Cleaned
Heads Returned

Duck Liver & Heart

$4.50

$5.75

$6.30

$13.20

$18.50

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

85¢ ea.

Bagged Whole

$5.35

$6.30

$6.90

$14.55

$18.55

$1.80 Ib

$ 6.65

$6.65

$6.65
$3.20/Lb

$3.80/Lb

$7.50
$5.00

$2.55 ea.

$1.25 ea.
1.20 ea.
$1.30 ea.

$1.10 ea.
$2.55 ea.

$28.20 ea.

90¢ ea.
$1.15

Heart & Liver

10/30¢ ea.

$1.20 ea.

Cut Up
$6.55

$7.45

$8.15

$ 15.05

$20.00

5.00ea

$7.85

$7.85

$7.85

$1.25

Heart, Liver, Gizzard Each

Wings / thighs / Breasts / Legs

Duck Gizzards No Longer Cleaned




Additional Fees
]

Water Usage $19 every 15 Minutes
Any Chicken over 6lbs $1.50 Ea.
Any Chicken over 8-10Ibs $3.20 Ea.
Any Chicken over 10lbs $6.30 Ea.
Packing Coolers Small - $3.00/$3.75 Med - $5.00/6.25 Large - $7.00/ 8.75 Ea.
Animal Parts
$1.65/lb.

Fair Birds Personal - o ,
Separate Birds Fee - $ 60.00 minimum - $90.00 maximum
(up to 3 sets of birds)

Cancelled Ap cPt Fee -
$325.00 Fair Birds aggregate/ $30.00 small orders, large
orders $60.00

Change apgomtment fee -
$42. OOt over 25 birds You may change dates once with
no cost)

Returned Check items
S 9Ok())0 (includes our fees from
an

(on

A $ 66.00 Fee for Late Arrivals After 15
Minutes

Sgeual sorting, sizing, for big birds $ 1.20 ea.
unless you presort your birds before dellvery



